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Women / 10 / All
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 1 1 151.100 38.100 36.850 37.750 38.400
12T 5 1

2 Team 3 3 150.675 38.100 37.550 36.700 38.325
22T 2 5T

3 Team 4 4 150.450 37.875 36.950 37.375 38.250
34T 4 2

4 Team 8 8 150.225 38.450 37.600 37.150 37.025
71 1 4

5 Team 5 5 149.350 37.725 37.150 36.375 38.100
47 3 7T

6 Team 7 7 148.175 37.875 35.400 37.225 37.675
54T 6 3

7 Team 6 6 137.800 37.825 25.775 36.700 37.500
66 8 5T

8 Team 2 2 118.925 37.225 26.700 36.375 18.625
88 7 7T
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Women / 10 / All
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym AA

Emilie Chandler1425 9.650 8.950 9.4009.350 37.350GAGE MO1 
Auden Pederson1439 9.225 9.125 9.5009.325 37.175Midwest Gym MN2 
Kyanna Crabb1442 9.575 8.725 9.4509.225 36.975Naydenov WA3 
Lily Tisdale1416 9.425 8.975 9.7008.525 36.625Crenshaw's TX4 
Nia Dyer1401 9.500 9.075 9.1508.525 36.250AIM Athletics TX5 
Jessica Drobick1456 9.225 8.150 9.5009.300 36.175San Mateo CA6 
Maren Janosky1427 9.250 8.800 9.1758.875 36.100Garland's Gym WA7 
McKenzie Lall1469 9.450 8.550 8.7259.325 36.050All Stars NY8 
Ella Kaufman1354 9.575 8.925 9.4508.050 36.000Phenom IL9 
Aubrey Kenimer1337 9.275 8.375 9.0009.100 35.750Gold Coast FL10 
Riley Sheppard1371 9.200 8.750 9.1508.600 35.700Universal OH11 
Jessica Rosenberg1348 9.625 8.250 8.5259.250 35.650Lakewood Ranch FL12 
Hadassah Diggs1323 9.250 7.850 9.3259.200 35.625EnVision NJ13 
Paige Hasling1374 9.050 7.500 8.7259.150 34.425World Class VA14 
Lexi Kent1304 8.700 8.050 8.7508.650 34.150Beyond MA15 
Tabitha Kelly1454 9.175 7.525 8.4508.950 34.100SCEGA CA16 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Emilie Chandler1T 1425 GAGE MO 9.650 0.000__.___
Mariah Green1T 1402 All Olympia CA 9.650 0.000__.___
Jessica Rosenberg3T 1348 Lakewood Ranch FL 9.625 0.025__.___
Bianca Jackson3T 1340 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 9.625 0.025__.___
Robyn Wilson3T 1310 C&C Gym GA 9.625 0.025__.___
Ellie Ermisch6 1445 Olympus UT 9.600 0.050__.___
Kyanna Crabb7T 1442 Naydenov WA 9.575 0.075__.___
Ella Kaufman7T 1354 Phenom IL 9.575 0.075__.___
Liliana Joseph7T 1347 La Fleur's FL 9.575 0.075__.___
Kambry Tucker10T 1461 Texas Elite 9.550 0.100__.___
Alanah Wallace10T 1460 Texas Best 9.550 0.100__.___
Becca Morrow10T 1330 Exxcel Gym MA 9.550 0.100__.___
Kendall Murphy13 1332 First State DE 9.525 0.125__.___
Nia Dyer14T 1401 AIM Athletics TX 9.500 0.150__.___
Paige McAlenney14T 1414 Colorado Gym Inst 9.500 0.150__.___
Addison Siecker14* 1430 Incline CO 9.500 0.150__.___
Addison Reiser14* 1334 GTC Indiana 9.500 0.150__.___
Giovannina Beltra18T 1360 Spartan Gym NJ 9.475 0.175__.___
Summer Clancy18* 1443 Olympia MO 9.475 0.175__.___
Sydney Mullen18* 1372 Virginia Intl 9.475 0.175__.___
McKenzie Lall21T 1469 All Stars NY 9.450 0.200__.___
Julia Funaro21T 1346 John's Academy CT 9.450 0.200__.___
KK Brough21* 1466 Wildfire CA 9.450 0.200__.___
Caroline Walker21* 1319 E.T.C. Gym TN 9.450 0.200__.___
Lily Tisdale25T 1416 Crenshaw's TX 9.425 0.225__.___
Clara Jones25T 1435 Legacy Gym MN 9.425 0.225__.___
Bailey McGuffin25T 1339 Gymnastics Etc IL 9.425 0.225__.___
Keira Steinmetz28T 1359 Skyline Gym PA 9.400 0.250__.___
Katie Rude28* 1458 South Coast CA 9.400 0.250__.___
Calissa Nisson28* 1333 GMS Gym VA 9.400 0.250__.___
Kylie Montague31 1307 Bright Raven NY 9.375 0.275__.___
Harper Rodgers32 1446 Olympus UT 9.350 0.300__.___
Emily Sabers33* 1433 Just Jym SD 9.325 0.325__.___
Sammi Johnson33* 1426 GAGE MO 9.325 0.325__.___
Maria Gambino33* 1380 Apex NY 9.325 0.325__.___
Aubrey Kenimer36T 1337 Gold Coast FL 9.275 0.375__.___
Halley Fusco36* 1379 Apex NY 9.275 0.375__.___
Jade Harden36* 1351 Orlando Metro FL 9.275 0.375__.___
Maren Janosky39T 1427 Garland's Gym WA 9.250 0.400__.___
Hadassah Diggs39T 1323 EnVision NJ 9.250 0.400__.___
Taylor Hall39* 1470 Rigert Elite OR 9.250 0.400__.___
Ashley Pinkstaff39* 1468 Zero Gravity TX 9.250 0.400__.___
Auden Pederson43T 1439 Midwest Gym MN 9.225 0.425__.___
Jessica Drobick43T 1456 San Mateo CA 9.225 0.425__.___
Landry Bobek43T 1370 Universal OH 9.225 0.425__.___
Riley Sheppard46 1371 Universal OH 9.200 0.450__.___
Tabitha Kelly47 1454 SCEGA CA 9.175 0.475__.___
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Ashley Boelens48* 1441 Mountain West ID 9.150 0.500__.___
Sadie Mecham48* 1408 Black Hills WA 9.150 0.500__.___
Sarah Swenson50 1413 Cascade Elite Wst WA 9.100 0.550__.___
Paige Hasling51 1374 World Class VA 9.050 0.600__.___
Lexi Kent52 1304 Beyond MA 8.700 0.950__.___
Laila Isaac53 1326 Euro Stars MI 8.550 1.100__.___
Addy Lais54 1432 Just Jym SD 8.300 1.350__.___
Mila Halpin55 1312 Champion Gym KY 0.000 9.650__.___
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Haley Mustari1 1419 Dynamo OK 9.825 0.000__.___
Kaylee Cheek2 1409 Bold Gym UT 9.600 0.225__.___
Brooke Boggess3 1356 Queen City OH 9.575 0.250__.___
Julie Charland4 1309 Buckeye OH 9.525 0.300__.___
Avalie Brinn5* 1362 Team Twisters FL 9.500 0.325__.___
Alison Ritch5* 1316 Culprit Athletics GA 9.500 0.325__.___
Joslyn Bryner7* 1440 Momentum Gym UT 9.400 0.425__.___
Madelyn Moore7* 1424 Fuzion MO 9.400 0.425__.___
Elle Bragga7* 1336 Georgia Elite 9.400 0.425__.___
Kaitlyn Cohen10* 1462 The Klub CA 9.300 0.525__.___
Natalya Scholes10* 1423 Flyaways MN 9.300 0.525__.___
Jordan Smith12 1464 US Gold TX 9.275 0.550__.___
Giovannina Beltra13 1360 Spartan Gym NJ 9.250 0.575__.___
Abby Schmitz14* 1452 Pride Gym OK 9.225 0.600__.___
Bria McClain14* 1450 Pearland Elite TX 9.225 0.600__.___
Sonya Hitchcock14* 1415 Crenshaw's TX 9.225 0.600__.___
Mackenzie Showers17 1328 Everest NC 9.200 0.625__.___
Isabelle Futch18* 1403 Ascend WA 9.175 0.650__.___
Sophie Tressler18* 1378 Yellow Jackets MA 9.175 0.650__.___
Auden Pederson20T 1439 Midwest Gym MN 9.125 0.700__.___
Eliza Turman20T 1448 Omaha Gym NE 9.125 0.700__.___
Nia Dyer22 1401 AIM Athletics TX 9.075 0.750__.___
Kinley Rose23* 1467 Xtreme MO 9.050 0.775__.___
Sabrina Nemcek23* 1318 Dreams Gym IL 9.050 0.775__.___
Ahnna Kalmes25 1463 Twin City Twister MN 9.025 0.800__.___
Haley Mendoza26 1357 Queen City OH 9.000 0.825__.___
Lily Tisdale27 1416 Crenshaw's TX 8.975 0.850__.___
Emilie Chandler28 1425 GAGE MO 8.950 0.875__.___
Ella Kaufman29 1354 Phenom IL 8.925 0.900__.___
Ashlynd Werner30 1329 Evolution Gym VA 8.900 0.925__.___
Maren Janosky31T 1427 Garland's Gym WA 8.800 1.025__.___
Kayla Herrera31T 1363 Team Twisters FL 8.800 1.025__.___
Riley Sheppard33 1371 Universal OH 8.750 1.075__.___
Kyanna Crabb34 1442 Naydenov WA 8.725 1.100__.___
Maeve Connolly35 1331 First State DE 8.650 1.175__.___
Kennedy Smith36 1345 Hill's MD 8.600 1.225__.___
Mariah Knight37 1325 Enso Elite NC 8.575 1.250__.___
McKenzie Lall38T 1469 All Stars NY 8.550 1.275__.___
Ariel Collum38* 1411 Brown's NV 8.550 1.275__.___
Rani Nigam38* 1358 Queen City OH 8.550 1.275__.___
Aubrey Kenimer41 1337 Gold Coast FL 8.375 1.450__.___
Madison-Jaye Pearson42 1344 Hill's MD 8.300 1.525__.___
Jessica Rosenberg43 1348 Lakewood Ranch FL 8.250 1.575__.___
Jessica Drobick44 1456 San Mateo CA 8.150 1.675__.___
Lexi Kent45 1304 Beyond MA 8.050 1.775__.___
Hadassah Diggs46T 1323 EnVision NJ 7.850 1.975__.___
Harper Rodgers46T 1446 Olympus UT 7.850 1.975__.___
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Tabitha Kelly48 1454 SCEGA CA 7.525 2.300__.___
Paige Hasling49 1374 World Class VA 7.500 2.325__.___
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Cailin Dewell1* 1455 San Mateo CA 9.525 0.000__.___
Anslee McCauley1* 1335 Georgia All-Star 9.525 0.000__.___
Milana Sliusar3 1457 San Mateo CA 9.475 0.050__.___
Linda Uro4 1349 Main Line Gym PA 9.450 0.075__.___
Haley Cross5T 1436 MM23 CO 9.425 0.100__.___
Peyton Mower5T 1410 Bold Gym UT 9.425 0.100__.___
Emilie Chandler7T 1425 GAGE MO 9.350 0.175__.___
Paige McAlenney7T 1414 Colorado Gym Inst 9.350 0.175__.___
Reagan Mesina7* 1465 WOGA TX 9.350 0.175__.___
Meg Sexton7* 1459 Team Central MO 9.350 0.175__.___
Kelsey Andrews7* 1431 Iowa Gym-Nest 9.350 0.175__.___
Auden Pederson12T 1439 Midwest Gym MN 9.325 0.200__.___
McKenzie Lall12T 1469 All Stars NY 9.325 0.200__.___
Kaylee Cheek12T 1409 Bold Gym UT 9.325 0.200__.___
Kate Peebles12T 1355 Phenom IL 9.325 0.200__.___
Jessica Drobick16T 1456 San Mateo CA 9.300 0.225__.___
Sophia Summers16T 1311 Centre Elite PA 9.300 0.225__.___
Lilah Vega18* 1368 United Gym IL 9.275 0.250__.___
Fayelee DeHart18* 1352 Parkettes PA 9.275 0.250__.___
Camryn Pennucci18* 1302 Arena CT 9.275 0.250__.___
Jessica Rosenberg21 1348 Lakewood Ranch FL 9.250 0.275__.___
Kyanna Crabb22T 1442 Naydenov WA 9.225 0.300__.___
Teagan Bloomstrom22T 1421 Flips MN 9.225 0.300__.___
Ashlyn Jensen22T 1364 Team Twisters FL 9.225 0.300__.___
Hadassah Diggs25T 1323 EnVision NJ 9.200 0.325__.___
Samantha Campbell25T 1417 Danik ID 9.200 0.325__.___
Sophia Rivera27 1301 Aeon NJ 9.175 0.350__.___
Paige Hasling28T 1374 World Class VA 9.150 0.375__.___
Giada Wood28T 1306 Brandy Johnson's FL 9.150 0.375__.___
Aubrey Kenimer30 1337 Gold Coast FL 9.100 0.425__.___
Ashlan Chang31* 1449 Pacific Reign WA 9.075 0.450__.___
Callan Kuczma31* 1322 Elite Gym Acad MA 9.075 0.450__.___
McKenzie Clark33 1367 Thrive MD 9.050 0.475__.___
Kat Trest34* 1429 Grand Rapids MN 9.025 0.500__.___
Luiselena Rodriguez34* 1321 Elite Gym Acad FL 9.025 0.500__.___
Gracie Dagliere34* 1315 Connecticut Gym Acad 9.025 0.500__.___
Natalie Siljander37 1405 Azarian CA 9.000 0.525__.___
Tabitha Kelly38 1454 SCEGA CA 8.950 0.575__.___
Brooke Boggess39 1356 Queen City OH 8.900 0.625__.___
Maren Janosky40T 1427 Garland's Gym WA 8.875 0.650__.___
Jozie Armos40T 1338 Great Lakes MI 8.875 0.650__.___
Lexi Kent42 1304 Beyond MA 8.650 0.875__.___
Riley Sheppard43 1371 Universal OH 8.600 0.925__.___
Lisa Smith44 1406 Bartlesville OK 8.575 0.950__.___
Mallory Allen45 1369 Universal OH 8.550 0.975__.___
Lily Tisdale46T 1416 Crenshaw's TX 8.525 1.000__.___
Nia Dyer46T 1401 AIM Athletics TX 8.525 1.000__.___
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Emma Centopani48T 1314 Connecticut Gym Acad 8.500 1.025__.___
Nadia Yacoub48* 1365 Team Twisters FL 8.500 1.025__.___
Ella Pereira48* 1317 Deary's CT 8.500 1.025__.___
Taylor Goering51 1383 Silvia's Gym PA 8.450 1.075__.___
Sophie Gravel52 1407 Beaumont TX 8.150 1.375__.___
RyLe Foldhazi53 1434 Lake City WI 8.125 1.400__.___
Ella Kaufman54 1354 Phenom IL 8.050 1.475__.___
Kallie McCarthy55 1376 Yellow Jackets MA 7.200 2.325__.___
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Natalie Siljander1 1405 Azarian CA 9.800 0.000__.___
Teagan Bloomstrom2 1421 Flips MN 9.725 0.075__.___
Lily Tisdale3T 1416 Crenshaw's TX 9.700 0.100__.___
Kambry Tucker3T 1461 Texas Elite 9.700 0.100__.___
Mara Gruber5 1422 Flips MN 9.625 0.175__.___
Ellie Ermisch6T 1445 Olympus UT 9.600 0.200__.___
Mckena Mauk6T 1303 Aspire IL 9.600 0.200__.___
Kit Shackelford8 1313 Cincinnati Gym OH 9.525 0.275__.___
Auden Pederson9T 1439 Midwest Gym MN 9.500 0.300__.___
Jessica Drobick9T 1456 San Mateo CA 9.500 0.300__.___
Alanah Wallace9T 1460 Texas Best 9.500 0.300__.___
Emma Centopani9T 1314 Connecticut Gym Acad 9.500 0.300__.___
Shyann Bootman9* 1373 World Class NY 9.500 0.300__.___
Sienna Yelle9* 1418 Desert Devils AZ 9.500 0.300__.___
Caroline Musschoot9* 1324 Energym IL 9.500 0.300__.___
Molly Ewer9* 1353 Parkettes PA 9.500 0.300__.___
Ashley Stafford17* 1444 Olympica Gym CA 9.475 0.325__.___
Autumn Mickens17* 1428 Gold Medal AZ 9.475 0.325__.___
Alexandria Stevens17* 1327 Euro Stars MI 9.475 0.325__.___
Kyanna Crabb20T 1442 Naydenov WA 9.450 0.350__.___
Ella Kaufman20T 1354 Phenom IL 9.450 0.350__.___
Keira Steinmetz20T 1359 Skyline Gym PA 9.450 0.350__.___
Claire Downing23* 1438 Metroplex TX 9.425 0.375__.___
Bailey Reese23* 1320 Eastern Shore AL 9.425 0.375__.___
Emilie Chandler25T 1425 GAGE MO 9.400 0.400__.___
Molly Gilmore25* 1451 Pinnacle Gym KS 9.400 0.400__.___
Tiffany Dragisich25* 1375 X-Cel Gym PA 9.400 0.400__.___
Hadassah Diggs28T 1323 EnVision NJ 9.325 0.475__.___
Julia Funaro28T 1346 John's Academy CT 9.325 0.475__.___
Haley Cross28T 1436 MM23 CO 9.325 0.475__.___
Bianca Jackson31T 1340 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 9.300 0.500__.___
Alyza Canady31T 1361 Summit GA 9.300 0.500__.___
Lailah Paulson33* 1447 Omaha Gym NE 9.275 0.525__.___
Kaliyah Martin33* 1366 The Flip Zone IN 9.275 0.525__.___
Brooke Ginter33* 1342 Hanover Gym PA 9.275 0.525__.___
Maren Janosky36T 1427 Garland's Gym WA 9.175 0.625__.___
Camden Contakos36T 1350 North Atlantic ME 9.175 0.625__.___
Nia Dyer38T 1401 AIM Athletics TX 9.150 0.650__.___
Riley Sheppard38T 1371 Universal OH 9.150 0.650__.___
Sophia Betz38T 1382 North Stars NJ 9.150 0.650__.___
Carli Moran41 1377 Yellow Jackets MA 9.025 0.775__.___
Aubrey Kenimer42 1337 Gold Coast FL 9.000 0.800__.___
Maddy Shippey43 1308 Brook-Lin Center MS 8.775 1.025__.___
Lexi Kent44 1304 Beyond MA 8.750 1.050__.___
McKenzie Lall45T 1469 All Stars NY 8.725 1.075__.___
Paige Hasling45T 1374 World Class VA 8.725 1.075__.___
Molly Vandelune45T 1420 Emerge IA 8.725 1.075__.___
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Clara Jones48 1435 Legacy Gym MN 8.575 1.225__.___
Jessica Rosenberg49 1348 Lakewood Ranch FL 8.525 1.275__.___
Tabitha Kelly50 1454 SCEGA CA 8.450 1.350__.___
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